
Restore GFTM Pricing 
Q-Code: Q4206

BioLab Restore GFTM is an amniotic liquid allograft derived from the amniotic 
�uid within the amniotic sac used to protect, lubricate and cushion. BioLab 
Restore GFTM is solely composed of amniotic �uid and does not contain any 
lyophilized or micronized membrane.

The donor has been assessed for high risk behavior and relevant diseases, the 
donated tissue has been deemed acceptable for transplant in accordance with 
strict industry standards. All BioLab Sciences amniotic liquid allograft has been 
tested for potentially infectious diseases and terminally sterilized to ensure the 
safety of each liquid allograft.

0.5 
RG0050

1.0 
RG0100

2.0 
RG0200

$350

$650

$1,150

List Price
Restore GFTM  

Liquid Allograft 
(cc)

BioLab Sciences
13825 N. Northsight Blvd Suite 101

Scottsdale, AZ 85260
info@biolabsciences.net


