

## Restore GF<sup>™</sup> Pricing

Q-Code: Q4206

BioLab Restore  $GF^{TM}$  is an amniotic liquid allograft derived from the amniotic fluid within the amniotic sac used to protect, lubricate and cushion. BioLab Restore  $GF^{TM}$  is solely composed of amniotic fluid and does not contain any lyophilized or micronized membrane.

The donor has been assessed for high risk behavior and relevant diseases, the donated tissue has been deemed acceptable for transplant in accordance with strict industry standards. All BioLab Sciences amniotic liquid allograft has been tested for potentially infectious diseases and terminally sterilized to ensure the safety of each liquid allograft.

Restore GF <sup>™</sup> Liquid Allograft (cc)	List Price
<b>0.5</b> RG0050	\$350
1.0 RG0100	\$650
2.0 RG0200	\$1,150